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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Alexander Mark UCT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-001

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-002

Bultman Koos Koos Bultman Structures koos.bultman@mweb.co.za 820408 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-003

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-004

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb@global.co.za 800305 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-005

Gertse Gareth UCT grtgar001@myuct.ac.za 201751162 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-006

Jarrat Nicholas UCT jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-007

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-008

Maharaj Venesh DE Consultants venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-009

Mostert Nicolaas Eskom mostern@eskom.co.za 202101705 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-010

Neumann Mike Private mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-014

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-013

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-011

Pirrie Andrew Stefanutti Stocks andrew.pirrie@stefstocks.com 201350274 SARF21/UCTR-01/24-012
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